Eaton FSQC5640

Catalog Number: FSQC5640

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Arktite FSQC interlocked receptacle with switch, 60A, Through feed, Three-wire, four-pole, Brass contacts, Copper-free aluminum, Spring door, 1-1/2", Three-pole switch, 120-600 Vac

General specifications



Product Name Catalog Number

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Arktite FSQC FSQC5640

interlocked receptacle with switch

UPC

782274981260

Product Length/Depth Product Height

6.35 in 14.56 in

Product Width Product Weight

7 in 13.2 lb



Certifications and compliances

Area classification

Hazardous/Classified Locations

Standards type

NEC/CEC

NEC hazardous rating

Class I, Division 1

Class I, Zone 1

Class I, Division 2

Class II, Division 1

Class II, Division 2

Class III

NEMA Rating

3

7

9

12

Product specifications

Amperage Rating

60A

Trade size

1-1/2"

Configuration

Three-wire, four-pole

Receptacle style

Spring door

Back box style

Through feed

Voltage rating

120-600 Vac

Material

Copper-free aluminum

Contact material

Brass

Туре

Three-pole switch

Resources

3D CAD drawing package

Eaton Crouse-Hinds FSQC5640 3D drawing

3D models

 ${\sf SP3D\ Design\ Package\ -\ Arktite\ FSQC\ Explosion proof\ Interlocked}$

Receptacles

Catalogs

Arktite FSQC Explosionproof Interlock Receptacles catalog page

Certification reports

Arktite FSQC Explosionproof Interlock Receptacles UL certification

Arktite FSQC Explosionproof Interlock Receptacles Canadian certification

Installation instructions

IF 748 - FSQ Receptacle Switch Replacement

IF 1429A - FSQC - Replacing Collar Assembly

IF 1363 - FSQ 30 and 60 Amp Interlocked Receptacle and Switch

IF 926 - FSQ Interlocked Receptacle and Switch

IF 83 - FSQ Interlocked Receptacle and Switch - Class I, Group B

Hazardous (Classified) Locations

Specifications and datasheets

Eaton Specification Sheet - FSQC5640



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2023 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia